Mentor CityFest Parade Line Up 2025

Group Number Organization
A 1 City of Mentor - Police Dept

A 2 City of Mentor - City Manager Ken Filipiak
A 3 City of Mentor - Assistant City Manager

A 4 City of Mentor - Fire Dept

A 5 Catholic War Veterans Post 1959

A 6 City of Mentor - Councilperson Janet Dowling 4 Council
A 6 City of Mentor - Councilman John Krueger
A 6 City of Mentor - Councilman Scott Marn

A 6 City of Mentor - Councilman Matt Donovan
A 6 City of Mentor - Councilman Ray Kirchner
A 7 Friends of Jerry Cirino

A 8 State Representative Daniel P. Troy

A 9 Mentor Schools - Marching Band

A 10 Mentor Schools - High School Cheerleaders
A 11 City of Mentor - Senior Center

A 12 Mentor Ice Arena

A 13 Mentor Youth Hockey

A 14  Fioritto Family Dental

A 15 Mentor Area Chamber of Commerce

A 16 Mentor Public Library - Main Branch

A 17 Rotary Club of Mentor

A 18 Mentor Community Arts Commission

A 19 Mentor Schools - Top 25

A 20 Mentor Public Schools

A 25 Laketran

B 1 Cleveland Clinic Mentor Hospital

B 2 Mentor Meijer

B 3 Twilight Studios; Baton Twirling & More!

B 4 Citizens 4 Sneed

B 5 Pelican's SnoBalls

B 6 Travel Beyond the Magic

B 7 Small Hands Big Dreams

B 8 Cub Scout Pack 3306

B 9 Reeves Plumbing & Heating Co of Ohio

B 10 Painesville Railroad Museum

B 11  Ohio's Center for Oral, Facial & Implant Surgery
B 12 Lake Humane Society

B 13 Rockola Twirlers

B 14  Seniors Helping Seniors

B 15 Davey Tree Expert Company



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 o0 W

OO0 OO0 0O0000000000000O000O000000OO0

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Shore Middle & Memorial Middle Cheerleaders
NEO Counseling Services

Orangetheory Fitness

Mentor Harbor Yachting Club

Cleveland Concrete Coatings

Team ISO

Power Yoga Collective Mentor

Carl Vajdich State Farm

Scouts Troop 383, Troop 222, Pack 383

The Kids Dentist

Mentor Schools - High School Football
Deepwood / Lake County Board of Developmental Disabilities
Re-elect Maggie Cook for Mentor Schools
Brian Cook for Mentor Council

Trinity Lutheran Church

Citizens for Daniel Hardesty

Steve Koranda

Friends of Robert Haag

Lake County Football & Cheer

US Bank

Miracle League of Lake County
SteamServ Carpet Cleaning
Confident Car Repair

Friends of Jamey Altizer

Ladies and Gentlemen Salon & Spa
Troop 179

WyattWorks Plumbing

St. Bede the Venerable Parish

St. John Vianney Church

Sheetz

Annie Payne for Mentor City Council - Campaign 4 Payne
Mentor Lumber & Supply Co.
Enclave of Newell Creek

Cardinal Credit Union

Horizon Learning Center

Cardinal Soccer Club

The Wright Pet Daycamp & Boarding
Girl Scouts of Northeast Ohio
Mentor Soccer Club

R and C Feeds

Showstoppers

The Jump Yard

Perfection Pools & Patios



(@)

59
60
70

Pinpoint Painting and Renovations
Panthers All Star Cheerleading
City of Mentor - Public Works



