Mentor CityFest Parade Line Up 2025

Group	Number	Organization
Α	1	City of Mentor - Police Dept
Α	2	City of Mentor - City Manager Ken Filipiak
Α	3	City of Mentor - Assistant City Manager
Α	4	City of Mentor - Fire Dept
Α	5	Catholic War Veterans Post 1959
Α	6	City of Mentor - Councilperson Janet Dowling 4 Council
Α	6	City of Mentor - Councilman John Krueger
Α	6	City of Mentor - Councilman Scott Marn
Α	6	City of Mentor - Councilman Matt Donovan
Α	6	City of Mentor - Councilman Ray Kirchner
Α	7	Friends of Jerry Cirino
Α	8	State Representative Daniel P. Troy
Α	9	Mentor Schools - Marching Band
Α	10	Mentor Schools - High School Cheerleaders
Α	11	City of Mentor - Senior Center
Α	12	Mentor Ice Arena
Α	13	Mentor Youth Hockey
Α	14	Fioritto Family Dental
Α	15	Mentor Area Chamber of Commerce
Α	16	Mentor Public Library - Main Branch
Α	17	Rotary Club of Mentor
Α	18	Mentor Community Arts Commission
Α	19	Mentor Schools - Top 25
Α	20	Mentor Public Schools
Α	25	Laketran
В	1	Cleveland Clinic Mentor Hospital
В	2	Mentor Meijer
В	3	Twilight Studios; Baton Twirling & More!
В	4	Citizens 4 Sneed
В	5	Pelican's SnoBalls
В	6	Travel Beyond the Magic
В	7	Small Hands Big Dreams
В	8	Cub Scout Pack 3306
В	9	Reeves Plumbing & Heating Co of Ohio
В	10	Painesville Railroad Museum
В	11	Ohio's Center for Oral, Facial & Implant Surgery
В	12	Lake Humane Society
В	13	Rockola Twirlers
В	14	Seniors Helping Seniors
В	15	Davey Tree Expert Company

В	16	Shore Middle & Memorial Middle Cheerleaders
В	17	NEO Counseling Services
В	18	Orangetheory Fitness
В	19	Mentor Harbor Yachting Club
В	20	Cleveland Concrete Coatings
В	21	Team ISO
В	22	Power Yoga Collective Mentor
В	23	Carl Vajdich State Farm
В	24	Scouts Troop 383, Troop 222, Pack 383
В	25	The Kids Dentist
В	26	Mentor Schools - High School Football
В	27	Deepwood / Lake County Board of Developmental Disabilities
В	28	Re-elect Maggie Cook for Mentor Schools
В	29	Brian Cook for Mentor Council
В	30	Trinity Lutheran Church
С	31	Citizens for Daniel Hardesty
С	32	Steve Koranda
С	33	Friends of Robert Haag
С	34	Lake County Football & Cheer
С	35	US Bank
С	36	Miracle League of Lake County
С	37	SteamServ Carpet Cleaning
С	38	Confident Car Repair
С	39	Friends of Jamey Altizer
С	40	Ladies and Gentlemen Salon & Spa
С	41	Troop 179
С	42	WyattWorks Plumbing
С	43	St. Bede the Venerable Parish
С	44	St. John Vianney Church
С	45	Sheetz
С	46	Annie Payne for Mentor City Council - Campaign 4 Payne
С	47	Mentor Lumber & Supply Co.
С	48	Enclave of Newell Creek
С	49	Cardinal Credit Union
С	50	Horizon Learning Center
С	51	Cardinal Soccer Club
С	52	The Wright Pet Daycamp & Boarding
С	53	Girl Scouts of Northeast Ohio
С	54	Mentor Soccer Club
С	55	R and C Feeds
С	56	Showstoppers
С	57	The Jump Yard
С	58	Perfection Pools & Patios

C 59 Pinpoint Painting and Renovations
C 60 Panthers All Star Cheerleading
C 70 City of Mentor - Public Works